
REPORT

GENERAL INFORMATION
Report Name А7
Read out date 2023-10-06 15:52:30
Date of editing 2023-10-09 16:31:22
Serial number
Unit of measure μm

VEHICLE DATA
Type SEDAN
Make Audi
Model A7
Engine capacity [ccm] 2967
Power [kW] 150
VIN WAUZZZ4G7EN119616
Fuel Type Diesel
Year of production 2014
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MEASUREMENTS
"- " means measurement skip, "∞ " means measurement out of range

PAS: general interpretation, body

LEFT FRONT FENDER
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
126
225
190

LEFT FRONT DOOR
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
32
99
64

LEFT REAR DOOR
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
8
35
23

LEFT PILLAR
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Fe + Zn
76
129
90

1. 183
2. 225
3. 225
4. 126

1. 32
2. 47
3. 66
4. 91
5. 44
6. 66
7. 99

1. 11
2. 28
3. 25
4. 22
5. 8
6. 31
7. 35

1. 85
2. 76
3. 76
4. 83
5. 129

LEFT REAR FENDER
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Fe + Zn
95
162
128

1. 114
2. 162
3. 95
4. 125
5. 146
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RIGHT REAR FENDER
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Fe
63
156
104

RIGHT PILLAR
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Fe + Zn
82
129
101

RIGHT REAR DOOR
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
58
110
93

RIGHT FRONT DOOR
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
49
102
80

1. 156
2. 137
3. 63
4. 87
5. 79

1. 114
2. 82
3. 94
4. 86
5. 129

1. 103
2. 94
3. 94
4. 94
5. 110
6. 100
7. 58

1. 51
2. 69
3. 88
4. 49
5. 98
6. 102
7. 101

RIGHT FRONT FENDER
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
117
813
350

1. 117
2. 813
3. 239
4. 229
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TRUNK
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
42
108
76

1. 103
2. 42
3. 85
4. 43
5. 108

HOOD
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Al
108
151
127

ROOF
Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium

Fe + Zn
48
59
53

1. 119
2. 151
3. 112
4. 145
5. 108

1. 51
2. 51
3. 59
4. 54
5. 48

4/4Created by NexPTG - nexdiag.com


